
POSITION TITLE INDIVIDUAL FOR 2025 - 2026 EMAIL PHONE #
President Amanda Wortmann amandawort@gmail.com (210) 913-6645
1st VP Communications Jessica Supiano j.d.skillman@gmail.com (817) 966-3321
2nd VP Programs Jen Raymer jenniferyoung83@gmail.com (214) 738-4250
3rd VP Volunteers Sally Blackmon sallyblackmon@gmail.com (682) 465-7115
4th VP Fundraising Sarah Koons sarah.topham@gmail.com (817) 939-8772
Treasurer Lindsay Becera lindsaymonroe@hotmail.com (682) 225-2931
Assistant Treasurer Sara Metzinger sara.c.metzinger@gmail.com (979) 820-8012
Recording Secretary Katie Brazeal kbbrazeal@gmail.com (972) 741-6324
Special Projects Katie Price katie.t.price@gmail.com (817) 905-5045
Past President Caroline Bredthauer carolinebredthauer@gmail.com (214) 384-6004

Artapalooza / Fine Arts Day
Ann Huffman scheideman.a@gmail.com (817) 602-9989
Mary Clay Gupton maryclaygupton@gmail.com (817) 239-4223
Caitlin Faubion caitlin.faubion@gmail.com (979) 251-2271

Book Fair

Bryttany Bradley bryttanybradley1@Gmail.com (512) 705-5581
Courtney Anderson courtneyfusik@gmail.com (214) 686-8746
Kelsey Schuler kzschuler@gmail.com (303) 601-8727
Stephanie Murphy stephanie.murray3@gmail.com (817) 706-8727

Carnival
Marianne Brawner mariannebrawner@gmail.com (817) 637-7605
Megan Sordini megan.c.sordini@gmail.com (817) 939-3000
Sarah Harbuck semarsh85@gmail.com (817) 718-0096

Copy Volunteers

Autumn Ripperda autumnwood9281@gmail.com (903) 316-9281
Jamie McNeal jmcneal09@gmail.com (480) 299-3564
Libby Rothchild libbyrothchild@gmail.com (281) 798-6811
Veronica Haslam Veronica.haslam@gmail.com (817) 994-2893

Corresponding Secretary Allison Wall allison.wall@sbcglobal.net (817) 366-5555
Mary Rich mary.rich27@gmail.com (432) 934-6895

Dad's Club Carter Harbuck harbuckc@yahoo.com (817) 781-2936
Directory Lee Cockrell lcockrell08@gmail.com (214) 315-0866

Donor Relations / Fundraising Keely Correa keelycorrea@gmail.com (281) 731-7740
Natalie Ledyard natalie.ledyard@gmail.com (817) 690-9864

End of Year Party

Brooke Green b_tomlin_02@yahoo.com (806) 928-5790
Lori Jenkins loritjenkins@gmail.com (817) 307-6800
Katy Skillman skillmanfm@gmail.com (817) 343-8170
Mia Rainey mia.rainey07@gmail.com (214) 802-7691

Enrichment Brooke Morgan brooke.morgan710@gmail.com (817) 343-0002
Cameron Hughes cameronhughes522@gmail.com (817) 793-4413

Family Events Coordinator Laurel Roenbrook laurelroenbrook@gmail.com (817) 919-8085
Amy Matthews amydehavenmatthews@gmail.com (903) 312-9398



Fall Fundraiser Avery Elander averyelander@gmail.com (214) 537-6002
Erin Arnold erinarnold87@gmail.com (214) 901-8004

Field Day Lauren Fields laurenlfields@gmail.com (817) 907-0332
Robley Sicard robleyesicard@gmail.com (817) 901-4710

Fifth Grade Activities
Jayne Ann Deaton jayneann.deaton@gmail.com (817) 832-6688
Meredith Brunson mere.baker@gmail.com (214) 957-8849
Katie Vestal katievestal@gmail.com (817) 308-3115

Fifth Grade Memory Book Laura Fincher laurafriesen10@gmail.com (817) 366-3415
Leslie Powell lesliewpowell@gmail.com (817) 403-9930

Graphics Design / Events T-shirts Kristin Kirkley Kristinkirkley@gmail.com (817) 713-2620
Grounds Tommy Skoog j.e.brothersllc@gmail.com (817) 681-9709

Inclusion Chair Genevieve Tadlock tadlockge@lilly.com (817) 320-4481
Macy Holloway macybholloway@gmail.com (817) 915-6464

Kinder / PreK Liaisons Elise Lokkesmoe elise.lokkesmoe@fwisd.org (940) 733-8711
Lisa Ferrand lisaferrand@me.com (817) 718-5443

Legal Advisor Lauren Johnson laurenjohnsonfw@gmail.com (512) 560-8770
Library Volunteers Annalisa Peppard annalisapeppard@gmail.com (254) 717-9078
Membership Chair Megan Kelleher megan.kelleher@yahoo.com (817) 938-4212

Music Programs Liaison Becca Gray paulandbecca@gmail.com (832) 690-2840
Kelsey Gentry klsgentry@gmail.com (816) 536-4873

Office Liaison Lindsey Bridges lesmith2@gmail.com (703) 732-5185

Owl Outreach Kristen Buchanan krisbuchanan@live.com (817) 723-3435
Molly Smith mt.smith187@gmail.com (325) 660-8977

Parliamentarian Elizabeth Bourland e_bourland@yahoo.com (817) 991-4486

PTA Board Hospitality

Abbie Pitzer abbiepitzer@gmail.com (806) 679-5728
Kelsey Strieby kelsey.strieby@icloud.com (925) 464-0798
Jaime Lokey jaimelokey@gmail.com (817) 291-1331
Carley Moore carleyjmoore@gmail.com (817) 734-8185

PTA Closet Manager Maggie Cleveland mdcleveland@gmail.com (817) 657-7661
Sarah Eickenhorst sheickenhorst@gmail.com (214) 663-4291

PTA Council Representative Mary Kyle Cothran mkscothran@gmail.com (817) 658-9414

Pyramid Liaison
Michele Polanski (McLean 6th) michelepolanski@gmail.com (817) 938-3089
Kelly Kinard (McLean Middle) kelly.kinard@yahoo.com (817) 980-4044
Molly Walker (Paschal) mmwalker720@gmail.com (917) 645-2838

Room Reps Becky Escott becky.escott@yahoo.com (817) 994-7472
Running Club Kristin Garcia kristin.c.garcia@gmail.com (817) 718-1753

School Supplies Coordinator Maggie Beavers maggie@homeemail.us (214) 236-4422
Jessica Bingaman jessica.a.bingaman@gmail.com (713) 444-7569

Science and STEM Lab Coordinator
Cara Hardin CaraEHardin@gmail.com (817) 899-0507



Science and STEM Lab Coordinator Christine Skoog skoogfamily2015@gmail.com (214) 995-3208
Jenny Christianson jennymoore326@gmail.com (817) 733-8560

Social Media / Website Emily Deaso deaso.emily@gmail.com (682) 978-0252

Spirit Shop

Kelly Whip kelly.aidan@gmail.com (616) 856-1645
Kristin Weston kristinlweston@gmail.com (817) 896-2883
Mackenzie Carpenter kenzrcarp@gmail.com (832) 274-0759
Tiffany Barham tiffanytbarham@gmail.com (817) 915-4639

Spring Fundraiser / Auction

Chelsea O'Connell chelsea.oconnell2@gmail.com (936) 245-5002
Christine Cochran christine.e.cochran@gmail.com (956) 369-0223
Emily Frierson emelizabeth89@gmail.com (817) 879-3161
Haley Adams hadams@jtaylor.com (214) 773-5556

Teacher / Staff Appreciation
Ashley Whitson ashleycling@hotmail.com (214) 864-3423
Kristin Lakatta kristinlakatta@gmail.com (817) 988-0592
Lacy Voth Lacy.voth@gmail.com (940) 507-2072

UIL Mireya Villarreal mireyamvillarreal@gmail.com (469) 401-3109

Visiting Author Marjorie Ballew marge.dandridge@gmail.com (979) 204-4420
Kaci Strawn kaci.e.strawn@gmail.com (817) 360-7970

Yearbook Morgan Kilpatrick morganalbert@me.com (817) 715-0838
Kristy Dewaal kristydewaal@gmail.com (630) 935-9367


